sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.  06:30

Placering Ringnummer

1 023-20-0234
034-19-2044
034-20-0151
053-20-0310
908-22-1941
053-21-0770
053-20-0866
023-20-0236
9 220-22-2145
10 074-22-0128
11 034-20-0153
12 023-22-0447
13 086-21-0992
14 084-20-1125
15 034-22-0227
16 023-22-0457
17 023-20-0214
18 074-17-0726
19 250-21-6059
20 023-21-0335
21 023-21-0307
22 023-21-0319
23 023-21-0391
24 074-21-0360
25 023-20-0296

0 N N W kW

14-07-2024 fra HOF

Antal duer: 100
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 15:42:07 1.370,61
U = 15:39:22 1.360,80
U = 15:43:15 1.351,25
U * 15:46:39 1.346,19
A 15:39:47 1.343,91
U * 15:35:09 1.340,20
U = 15:51:27 1.334,69
A+ 15:57:11 1.334,20
A 16:01:31 1.324,08
U * 15:50:31 1.318,65
A+ 16:01:47 1.307,45
U 16:11:30 1.301,35
A * 16:10:14 1.297,05
A 16:14:32 1.294,60
A * 16:15:52 1.277,31
U 16:22:27 1.277,30
U * 16:22:33 1.277,08
A * 16:18:26 1.272,63
U = 16:10:46 1.272,21
A 16:25:03 1.271,72
U 16:25:28 1.270,83
A 16:25:32 1.270,69
U 16:27:57 1.265,55
A * 16:25:35 1.263,63
A 16:28:53 1.263,58

Forening Navn
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1/4
2/4
1/ 4
1/6
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2/ 4
2/22
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1/3
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023
034
034
074
034
053
074
023
023
074
034
023
074
023
034
023
023
074
034
023
023
023
023
074
023

L. & M. SORENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
FINN LUNO
KLAUS POULSEN
TEAM LASSEN
FINN LUNO

L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
L. & M. SORENSEN
EJVIND LARSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
L. & M. SORENSEN
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Premie Praemieklasse
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